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Questions

In which year Abdul Sattar Edhi received international Gandhi Peace Award?

Who said | am the state?

China Times is the official newspaper for which country?

Anarkali's Tomb is located in:

The world Pakistan was coined by Ch.Rehmat Ali in:

Which 5000 years old forests in Pakistan are facing the danger of extinction (located
between Ziarat and Loralal)?

The first nuclear power plant was set up in Karachi with help to Canada in

One unit dissolved on which date?

Red Cross was founded by

On November 26, 1964 the first T.V. station was established in

Answers Choice
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2007
2008
2009
2010

. Hitler&nbsp;

Louis VIX of France&nbsp;
Napoleon Bonaparte
Stalin

Russia
Taiwan
China
Georgia

Post office&nbsp;

. Civil Secretariat Lahore

Punjab Assembly
None of &nbsp;the above

1932
1933
1934
1935

Eucalyptus
Pines
Junipers
Sheesham

1971
1970
1972
1973

. 1st July 1970
. 1st July 1971
. 1st July 1972
. 1st July 1973

. J.H.Durant&nbsp;

Baden Powell
Frederick passey
Trygve Lie

. Lahore&nbsp;
. Karachi&nbsp;

Dhaka

. Rawalpindi



