

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year Abdul Sattar Edhi received international Gandhi Peace Award?	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
2	Who said I am the state?	A. Hitler B. Louis VIX of France C. Napoleon Bonaparte D. Stalin
3	China Times is the official newspaper for which country?	A. Russia B. Taiwan C. China D. Georgia
4	Anarkali's Tomb is located in:	A. Post office B. Civil Secretariat Lahore C. Punjab Assembly D. None of the above
5	The world Pakistan was coined by Ch.Rehmat Ali in:	A. 1932 B. 1933 C. 1934 D. 1935
6	Which 5000 years old forests in Pakistan are facing the danger of extinction (located between Ziarat and Loralal)?	A. Eucalyptus B. Pines C. Junipers D. Sheesham
7	The first nuclear power plant was set up in Karachi with help to Canada in	A. 1971 B. 1970 C. 1972 D. 1973
8	One unit dissolved on which date?	A. 1st July 1970 B. 1st July 1971 C. 1st July 1972 D. 1st July 1973
9	Red Cross was founded by	A. J.H.Durant B. Baden Powell C. Frederick passey D. Trygve Lie
10	On November 26, 1964 the first T.V. station was established in	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Dhaka D. Rawalpindi